
Koeru KK võistlused heidetes-tõugetes ja kolmikhüppes
11.05.2005 Koeru KK staadion

POISID

Kolmikhüpe
1. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 10.57
2. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 9.64
3. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 8.96
4. Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 8.87
5. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 8.04

Kuulitõuge kg

1. Alvar Ahmatov 27.12.89 10.53 5

2. Janar Liidres 08.05.90 10.07 4

3. Margus Künnapuu 30.07.89 9.87 5

4. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 9.30 5

5. Toomas Tammik 19.01.90 8.95 4

6.-7. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.90 8.68 4

6.-7. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 8.68 4

8. Maario Pihlak 14.09.89 8.59 5

9. Sander Resev 09.03.92 8.54 3

10. Taavi Aava 19.08.91 8.34 4

11. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 8.10 4

12. Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 7.07 4

13. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 6.97 3

14. Mihkel Kesa 24.05.92 6.69 3

15. Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 5.67 3

16. Cen Trossmann 05.03.93 4.97 3

v.v. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 11.02 6

Kettaheide kg

1. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 36.75 1,0

2. Margus Künnapuu 30.07.89 29.11 1,5

3. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.90 26.52 1,0

4. Alvar Ahmatov 27.12.89 25.32 1,5

5. Toomas Tammik 19.01.90 25.15 1,0

6. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 24.43 1,5

7. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 22.26 0,75

8. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 21.88 1,0

9. Maario Pihlak 14.09.89 21.75 1,5

10. Aldo Potman 12.04.88 20.50 1,5

11. Sander Resev 09.03.92 19.59 0,75

12. Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 17.16 0,75

13. Mihkel Kesa 24.05.92 16.87 0,75

14. Cen Trossmann 05.03.93 11.67 0,75

v.v. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 40.12 1,75

v.v. Aare Aan 21.12.83 30.04 2,0

Odavise g

1. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 42.79 600

2. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.90 39.35 500



3. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 38.39 500

4. Margus Künnapuu 30.07.89 34.64 600

5. Maario Pihlak 14.09.89 33.17 600

6. Sander Resev 09.03.92 30.95 400

7. Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 30.15 500

8. Toomas Tammik 19.01.90 28.57 500

9. Aldo Potman 12.04.88 28.07 600

10. Alvar Ahmatov 27.12.89 27.91 600

11. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 27.83 400

12. Mihkel Kesa 24.05.92 26.06 400

13. Gren Kallasmaa 08.11.92 25.08 400

14. Cen Trossmann 05.03.93 16.38 400

15. Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 16.34 400

TÜDRUKUD

Kolmikhüpe
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 9.01
2. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 8.90
3. Tuuli Jentson 16.05.86 8.88
4. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 8.63
5. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 8.34

Kuulitõuge kg

1. Ragne Vahar 17.12.89 8.22 3

2. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 8.08 3

3. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 8.00 3

4. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 7.40 3

5. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 7.05 3

6. Tuuli Jentson 16.05.86 6.94 4

7. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 6.81 3

8. Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 6.38 4

Kettaheide kg

1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 23.73 0,75

2. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 22.21 0,75

3. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 21.78 1,0

4. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 20.42 0,75

5. Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 19.97 1,0

6. Ragne Vahar 17.12.89 18.00 1,0

7. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 13.97 1,0

Odavise g

1. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 32.69 400

2. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 29.10 400

3. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 23.00 400

4. Ragne Vahar 17.12.89 22.64 500

5. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 22.57 500

6. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 22.21 400

7. Helena Tammik 18.04.88 19.87 500

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


